67000109739

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		·		

Office Use Only



300242892303

01/02/13--01020--008 **55.00

2013 JAN -2 PH 1: 32 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FIREIDA

T. CLINE JAN, -4 2013

EXAMINER

DARINJO PROPERTIES, LLC.

December 28, 2012

To: Florida Department of State – Division of Corporations

From: Darlinjo Properties, LLC

Re: Dissolution

To Whom it May Concern:

Please see the attached form and check for official administrative dissolution of Darlinjo Properties, LLC.

We would request that the certified copy of dissolution be sent to the following address:

Security Abstract & Title
Attn: Leah Payne
3800 N. 16th Street
Orange, Texas 77632

For any questions regarding this request please contact me directly at 480-330-4501 or Linda Cook at 850-8141256.

Amoneration in this matter.

Daryl Cook Member

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

DARLINJO PROPERTIES, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Leah Payne

(Name of Person)

Security Abstract & Title

(Firm/Company)

3800 N 16th Street

(Address)

Orange, TX

77632

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Daryl Cook

*...*480

330-4501

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

ρ \$25.00 Filing Fee

ρ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status p \$55,00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

ρ \$60.00 Filing Fee,
 Certificate of Status &
 Certified Copy
 (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF I		ZOI3 JAN SEGRETI TALLAHA
FO A LIMITED LIABI		AHE W
The name of a limited liability company is Darlinjo Properties, LLC		-2 H
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on October L07000109739	29, 2007 and a	ssigned document humber
3. The date the dissolution was approved: September	r 1, 2012	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cove	l liability company's dissolutio	on pursuant to section
All members are providing written consent to disso	lve the above mentioned D	arlinjo Properties, LLC.
Written consent is indicated by signatures	below.	
 5. CHECK ONE: All debts, obligations and liabilities of the lim -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the debth 6. All remaining property and assets have been distribute rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the companion -OR- Adequate provision has been made for the sation entered against it in any pending suit. 	ots, obligations and liabilities p d among its members in accord by in any court.	dance with their respective
Signature	Printed Name	
Sindy & Look	Linda J Cook	
	Daryl S Cook	
Di Ook	Jodi L Cook	

FILING FEE: \$25.00